
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Claire's Handmade Vintage Farmhouse Chutney 200g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Claire's Handmade Ltd, George Moore Estate, Fletchertown, Wigton, Cumbria, 
United Kingdom, CA7 1BA

Supplier Name and Address Claire's Handmade Ltd, George Moore Estate, Fletchertown, Wigton, Cumbria, 
United Kingdom, CA7 1BA

Ingredients Onions, distilled malt vinegar (from BARLEY), apples, apricots dried 10% (in rice 
flour), raisins (in vegetable oil), sugar, demerara sugar, ginger root 5%, onions dried, 
spices, salt, acidity regulator: citric acid.  May contain apricot stones.  This product 
contains malt vinegar which can be a source of GLUTEN.  Our vinegar supplier has 
confirmed that once the vinegar has been fermented only a residual trace remains. 
By the time we have used this in our recipe, the amount of GLUTEN left is well below 
the 10ppm required to make the product ‘GLUTEN free’.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place, away from sunlight. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 4 weeks.

Instructions for use Ready to eat.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 622

Fat 0.3

Carbohydrate 33.5

Fibre 2

Energy (kcal) 146

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 31.5

Protein 1.5

Salt 0.5

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product The Mouse House Finest Vintage English Cheddar Truckle 200g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Lymn Bank Farm Ltd, Lymn Bank, Thorpe St. Peter, Skegness, Lincolnshire, United 
Kingdom, PE24 4PJ

Supplier Name and Address Lymn Bank Farm LTD, Lymn Bank, Thorpe St. Peter, Skegness, Lincolnshire, United 
Kingdom, PE24 4PJ

Ingredients Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Salt, Rennet

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Chilled 5°C – 6°C

Instructions for use Refrigerate

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1700

Fat 34.4

Carbohydrate 0.1

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 410

of which saturates 21.7

of which sugars 0.1

Protein 25

Salt 1.8

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product The Mouse House Red Leicester Truckle 200g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Lymn Bank Farm Ltd, Lymn Bank, Thorpe St. Peter, Skegness, Lincolnshire, United 
Kingdom, PE24 4PJ

Supplier Name and Address Lymn Bank Farm LTD, Lymn Bank, Thorpe St. Peter, Skegness, Lincolnshire, United 
Kingdom, PE24 4PJ

Ingredients Red Leicester Cheese (MILK), Annatto, Salt

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Chilled 5°C – 6°C

Instructions for use Refrigerate

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1653

Fat 33.7

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 399

of which saturates 21.1

of which sugars 0.5

Protein 23.8

Salt 1.8

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product MOR Cornmeal and Poppy Seed Snap Crackers 115g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Artisan Biscuits Ltd, Britannia House, Blenheim House, Ashbourne, Derbyshire, 
England, DE6 1HA

Supplier Name and Address The Fine Cheese Co Ltd, The Affinage, Tolldown Farm, Chippnham, Wiltshire, 
England, SN14 8HZ

Ingredients WHEAT flour, Cornmeal 25%, BUTTERMILK, Corn oil, Poppy seeds 3%, Sea salt, 
Roasted SESAME seeds, Yeast, Ground black pepper

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame Yes

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Cool and dry, keep out of direct sunlight.

Instructions for use Store in an airtight container after opening.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1910

Fat 9.3

Carbohydrate 86.4

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 452

of which saturates 1.6

of which sugars 1.3

Protein 13.3

Salt 3.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Perry's Somerset Vintage Cider  500ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Perry's Cider ltd, Perry's Cider, The Cider Mills, Dowlish Wake, Ilminster, SOM, 
United Kingdom, TA19 0NY

Supplier Name and Address Perry's Cider Ltd, Perry's Cider, The Cider Mills, Dowlish Wake, Ilminster, SOM, 
United Kingdom, TA19 0NY

Ingredients Fermented apple juice  Water  Sugar  Malic Acid  CO2 (Contains SULPHITES)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin England, UK

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Alcoholic Cider

Alcoholic Strength 6.7

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Perry's Somerset Cider 'Morgan'  500ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Perry's Cider Ltd, The Cider Mills, Dowlish Wake, Ilminster, SOM, United Kingdom, 
TA19 0NY

Supplier Name and Address Perry's Cider Ltd, Perry's Cider, The Cider Mills, Dowlish Wake, Ilminster, SOM, 
United Kingdom, TA19 0NY

Ingredients Fermented apple juice  Water  Sugar  Malic Acid  CO2 (Contains SULPHITES)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin England, UK

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 6

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product The Kindness Bakery Cheese Straws  100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Kindness Bakers Ltd, 69 Main Street, New Deer, Turriff, Aberdenshire, Scotland, 
AB53 6SY

Supplier Name and Address The Kindness Bakery, 69 Main Street, New Deer, Turriff, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, 
AB53 6SY

Ingredients WHEAT Flour ( WHEAT Flour, WHEAT GLUTEN, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, 
Thiamin), Scottish Cheddar Cheese (20%)(MILK), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed), 
Salt, Vegetable  Margarine [Palm and Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier 
(E475),Colour(E102, E160b), Flavouring], Pork Fat, Flour Treatment Agent (E920), 
Raising Agent (E336), Colour (E102,E110).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Eggs   Soybeans 

Country of Origin Scotland

Storage Instructions Once opened store in an air tight container

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1905

Fat 31.1

Carbohydrate 33.2

Fibre 1.6

Energy (kcal) 454

of which saturates 15.9

of which sugars 0.5

Protein 11.4

Salt 2.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No
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